

Diamond Bar Community Preschool enjoys documenting all the fun, educational experiences our students have throughout the school year. Please sign this Photography Release to ensure your child is included in these preschool materials and keepsakes.

PHOTOGRAPHY RELEASE

I, ______ (print parent's name), the parent/legal guardian of ______ (print child's name) hereby authorize and give full consent to Diamond Bar Community Preschool (DBCP) to publish and copyright all photographs/videos in which my child appears at preschool or any preschool-related events. I understand and give permission for these images of my child to be used in DBCP publications, promotional materials, newsletters, posters, slide shows, CD/DVD-ROMS, and like publications, including the Diamond Bar Community Preschool website and Facebook page.

Parent/Guardian	Signature_		
r alenik Guarulan	Signature_		

Date_____

WEBSITE OPT-OUT

_____ I do not authorize Diamond Bar Community Preschool to display images, photographs, or videos of my child on the Diamond Bar Community Preschool website or Facebook page.

Child's Name _____

Parent/Guardian Signature_____

Date_____